
MSC 2022-23 Working Calendar
Wednesday, September 14,2022 MYCA Zoom Board Meeting 10:00 - 12:00
Wednesday, September 21, 2022 MSC Annual Meeting -Migis 9:30 - 11:30

Migis Cookout 12:00 - 1:30
Wednesday, October 12, 2022 MYCA Zoom Board Meeting 10:00 - 12:00
Wednesday, November 2, 2022 Fall MSC Board Meeting - Jewish Alliance Center in Portland 10:00 - 12:00
Wednesday, January 11, 2023 MYCA Zoom Board Meeting 10:00 - 12:00
Tuesday, January 24, 2023 MSC Winter Board Meeting - IHC 2:00 - 4:00
Wednesday, January 25, 2023 MSC Winter Workshop - Italian Heritage Center - IHC 9:30 - 12:30 

Business Networking Extravaganza  - Italian Heritage Center 12:30 - 3:00
Sunday, February 5, 2023 Camp Fair - Cheverus - cancelled 1:00 - 3:00
Wednesday, February 8, 2023 MYCA Zoom Board Meeting 10:00 - 12:00
Thursday, February 23, 2023 ACA National Conference
Friday, February 24, 2023 ACA National Conference
Saturday, February 25, 2023 ACA National Conference
Wednesday , March 8, 2023 MYCA Zoom Board Meeting 10:00 - 12:00
Thursday, March 9,2023 Maine Youth Camp Day at the State House 8:00 - 1:00
Tuesday, March 14, 2023 Tri-State Conference
Wednesday, March 15, 2023 Tri-State Conference
Thursday, March 16, 2023 Tri-State Conference
Sunday, March 26, 2023 East End Community Center Camp Fair 1:00 - 3:30
Thursday, March 30, 2023 ACA New England Conference
Friday, March 31, 2023 ACA New England Conference
Friday, March 31, 2023 State of Maine Social Hour - Conference Hotel, Penstock 4:45 - 6:15
Saturday, April 1, 2023 ACA New England Conference
Wednesday, April 12, 2023 MSC Summer Camp Staff Recruitment Event - UNE Biddeford 11:00 - 2:00
Wednesday, April 12, 2023 MYCA Zoom Board Meeting 10:00 - 12:00
Thursday, April 13, 2023 MSC Semi-Annual Meeting via Zoom - rescheduled 10:00 - 12:00
Wednesday, April 19, 2023 MSC Job Fair - University of Maine, Farmington  11:00 -1:00
Wednesday, April 26, 2023 MSC Spring Board Meeting - Freeport Community Services 1:00 - 3:00
Wednesday, April 26, 2023 Education Comm. Pre-Summer "Huddle" & Social - Maine Beer Co. 3:30 - 5:00
Wednesday, May 10, 2023 MYCA Zoom Board Meeting 10:00 - 12:00
Tuesday, July 11, 2023 Chris Thurber Workshop - Wawenock - still confirming  1:30 - 4:00
Monday, July 24, 2023 JMG Test Camp - Oquossoc
Tuesday, July 25, 2023 JMG Test Camp - Oquossoc
Wednesday, July 26, 2023 JMG Test Camp - Oquossoc
Thursday, July 27, 2023 JMG Test Camp - Oquossoc
Friday, July 28, 2023 JMG Test Camp - Oquossoc
Wednesday, September 20, 2023 MSC Annual Meeting & Cookout - Migis Lodge - date  confirmed

as of: 4/9/2023


	Sheet1

